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Karapiro

Rowing

Karapiro Christmas Regatta 2019

Ev. Code
Mu22 1x
Wu22 1x
Bul7 1x
Gul7 4+
Bul5 2x
Gul5 4x+
Mu22 2-
Bul8 2-
Wu22 2-
Gul8 2x
Bul6 4x+
Gul6 1x
Bul7 8+
Gul7 4x+
Bul5 8x+
Gul5 4+
Bul8 4x+
Gul8 2-
Bul6 4+
Gulé6 8+
Bul7 2x
Gul7 1x
Gul5 8x+
Bul5 8+
Bul8 4+
Gul8 4+
Gul6 4x+
Bul6 2x
Gul8 1x
Bul8 1x
Gul5 2x
Bul5 4x+
Gul7 8+
Bul7 4+
Gul6 4+
Bul6 8+
Gul8 4x+
Bul8 2x
Gul5 8+
BulS 4+
Gul6 2x
Gul7 2x
Bul7 4x+

Friday Program

Event Name
Mens under 22 Single Scull
Womens under 22 Single Scull
Boys under 17 Single Scull
Girls under 17 Coxed Four
Boys under 15 Double Scull
Girls under 15 Coxed Quad
Mens under 22 Coxless Pair
Boys under 18 Coxless Pair
Womens under 22 Coxless Pair
Girls under 18 Double Scull
Boys under 16 Coxed Quad
Girls under 16 Single Scull
Boys under 17 Eight
Girls under 17 Coxed Quad
Boys under 15 Octuple Scull
Girls under 15 Coxed Four
Boys under 18 Coxed Quad
Girls under 18 Coxless Pair
Boys under 16 Coxed Four
Girls under 16 Eight

Boys under 17 Double Scull
Girls under 17 Single Scull
Girls under 15 Octuple Scull
Boys under 15 Eight

Boys under 18 Coxed Four
Girls under 18 Coxed Four
Girls under 16 Coxed Quad
Boys under 16 Double Scull
Girls under 18 Single Scull
Boys under 18 Single Scull
Girls under 15 Double Scull
Boys under 15 Coxed Quad
Girls under 17 Eight

Boys under 17 Coxed Four
Girls under 16 Coxed Four
Boys under 16 Eight
Girls under 18 Coxed Quad
Boys under 18 Double Scull
Girls under 15 Eight

Boys under 15 Coxed Four
Girls under 16 Double Scull
Girls under 17 Double Scull
Boys under 17 Coxed Quad




92 Bul6 1x  Boys under 16 Single Scull



97
98

99

100

Karapiro

Rowing

Karapiro Christmas Regatta 2019

u22 Finals

Finals

Mu22 1x
Wu22 1x
1 Bul7 1x
2 Gul7 4+
3 WI2x
4 MN2x
5 MS2-
6 WN2x
7 Bul5 2x
8 Gul5 4x+
9 MC2x
Mu22 2-
10 Bul8 2-
11 WC4x-
12 Wi4+
Wu22 2-
13 Gul8 2x
15 MN4x+
14 Bul6 4x+
17 MS1x
16 Gul6 1x
18 WP2-
19 MP2-
20 Bul7 8+
23 MC2-
25 WC4+
27 WS1x
21 Gul7 4x+
29 MI8+
31 Widx+
32 WN4x+
22 Bul5 8x+
36 WP1x
37 MP1x
41 MN8+
42 Mldx+
44 \WS2-

Saturday Heats and Finals

Mens under 22 Single Scull
Womens under 22 Single Scull
Boys under 17 Single Scull

Girls under 17 Coxed Four
Womens Intermediate Double Scull
Mens Novice Double Scull

Mens Senior Coxless Pair
Womens Novice Double Scull
Boys under 15 Double Scull
Girls under 15 Coxed Quad
Mens Club Double Scull

Mens under 22 Coxless Pair
Boys under 18 Coxless Pair
Womens Club Coxless Quad
Womens Intermediate Coxed Four
Womens under 22 Coxless Pair
Girls under 18 Double Scull
Mens Novice Coxed Quad

Boys under 16 Coxed Quad
Mens Senior Single Scull

Girls under 16 Single Scull
Womens Premier Coxless Pair
Mens Premier Coxless Pair

Boys under 17 Eight

Mens Club Coxless Pair
Womens Club Coxed Four
Womens Senior Single Scull
Girls under 17 Coxed Quad
Mens Intermediate Eight
Womens Intermediate Coxed Quad
Womens Novice Coxed Quad
Boys under 15 Octuple Scull
Womens Premier Single Scull
Mens Premier Single Scull

Mens Novice Eight

Mens Intermediate Coxed Quad
Womens Senior Coxless Pair

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL



24 Gul5 4+
46 MC4x-
48 WN8+
26 Bul8 4x+
49 WC2x
52 WIlx
54 MI1x
55 WS2x
28 Gul8 2-
56 MS4-
57 MP4-
60 WP4-
62 MN4+
30 Bul6 4+
63 MC4+
65 WC2-
66 WN4+
68 WI8+
33 Gul6 8+
70 WS4-
71 MS2x
74 MP2x
34 Bul7 2x
75 MI2x
76 WP2x
78 MC1x
79 WC1x
80 WI8x+
81 MI8x+
83 WP4x-
84 WS4x-
85 MP4x-
88 MS4x-
89 Ml4+
90 MC8+
91 WC8+
93 W08+
94 MO8+
95 Gul8 8+
96 Bul8 8+

Girls under 15 Coxed Four
Mens Club Coxless Quad
Womens Novice Eight
Boys under 18 Coxed Quad
Womens Club Double Scull

Womens Intermediate Single Scull

Mens Intermediate Single Scull
Womens Senior Double Scull
Girls under 18 Coxless Pair
Mens Senior Coxless Four
Mens Premier Coxless Four
Womens Premier Coxless Four
Mens Novice Coxed Four

Boys under 16 Coxed Four
Mens Club Coxed Four
Womens Club Coxless Pair
Womens Novice Coxed Four
Womens Intermediate Eight
Girls under 16 Eight

Womens Senior Coxless Four
Mens Senior Double Scull
Mens Premier Double Scull
Boys under 17 Double Scull
Mens Intermediate Double Scull
Womens Premier Double Scull
Mens Club Single Scull
Womens Club Single Scull
Womens Intermediate Octuple
Mens Intermediate Octuple
Womens Premier Coxless Quad
Womens Senior Coxless Quad
Mens Premier Coxless Quad
Mens Senior Coxless Quad
Mens Intermediate Coxed Four
Mens Club Eight

Womens Club Eight

Womens Open Eight

Mens Open Eight

Girls under 18 Eight

Boys under 18 Eight

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL



Ev. No.

Karapiro

Ev. Code

3 WI2x

4 MN2x

5 MS2-

6 WN2x

9 MC2x
11 WC4x-
35 Gul7 1x
38 Gul5 8x+
12 Wi4+
15 MN4x+
17 MS1x
18 WP2-
19 MP2-
39 Bul5 8+
23 MC2-
25 WC4+
27 WS1x
29 MI8+
31 Widx+
32 WN4x+
36 WP1x
37 MP1x
40 Bul8 4+
41 MN8+
42 Mldx+
43 Gul8 4+
44 WS2-
45 Gul6 4x+
46 MC4x-
47 Bul6 2x
48 WN8+
49 WC2x
50 Gul8 1x
51 Bul8 1x
52 WIlx
53 Gul5 2x
54 MI1x
55 WS2x
56 MS4-

Rowing

Sunday Finals Program

Event Name

Womens Intermediate Double Scull
Mens Novice Double Scull

Mens Senior Coxless Pair
Womens Novice Double Scull
Mens Club Double Scull

Womens Club Coxless Quad

Girls under 17 Single Scull

Girls under 15 Octuple Scull
Womens Intermediate Coxed Four
Mens Novice Coxed Quad

Mens Senior Single Scull

Womens Premier Coxless Pair
Mens Premier Coxless Pair

Boys under 15 Eight

Mens Club Coxless Pair

Womens Club Coxed Four
Womens Senior Single Scull

Mens Intermediate Eight
Womens Intermediate Coxed Quad
Womens Novice Coxed Quad
Womens Premier Single Scull
Mens Premier Single Scull

Boys under 18 Coxed Four

Mens Novice Eight

Mens Intermediate Coxed Quad
Girls under 18 Coxed Four
Womens Senior Coxless Pair

Girls under 16 Coxed Quad

Mens Club Coxless Quad

Boys under 16 Double Scull
Womens Novice Eight

Womens Club Double Scull

Girls under 18 Single Scull

Boys under 18 Single Scull
Womens Intermediate Single Scull
Girls under 15 Double Scull

Mens Intermediate Single Scull
Womens Senior Double Scull
Mens Senior Coxless Four



57 MP4-
58 Bul5 4x+
59 Gul7 8+
60 WP4-
61 Bul7 4+
62 MN4+
63 MC4+
64 Gul6 4+
65 WC2-
66 WN4+
67 Bul6 8+
68 WI8+
69 Gul8 4x+
70 WS4-
71 MS2x
72 Bul8 2x
73 Gul5 8+
74 MP2x
75 MI2x
76 WP2x
77 Bul5 4+
78 MC1x
79 WC1x
80 WI8x+
81 MI8x+
82 Gul6 2x
83 WP4x-
84 WS4x-
85 MP4x-
86 Gul7 2x
87 Bul7 4x+
88 MS4x-
89 M4+
90 MC8+
91 WC8+
92 Bul6 1x
93 W08+
94 MO8+
95 Gul8 8+
96 Bul8 8+

Mens Premier Coxless Four
Boys under 15 Coxed Quad
Girls under 17 Eight

Womens Premier Coxless Four
Boys under 17 Coxed Four
Mens Novice Coxed Four
Mens Club Coxed Four

Girls under 16 Coxed Four
Womens Club Coxless Pair
Womens Novice Coxed Four
Boys under 16 Eight

Womens Intermediate Eight
Girls under 18 Coxed Quad
Womens Senior Coxless Four
Mens Senior Double Scull

Boys under 18 Double Scull
Girls under 15 Eight

Mens Premier Double Scull
Mens Intermediate Double Scull
Womens Premier Double Scull
Boys under 15 Coxed Four
Mens Club Single Scull
Womens Club Single Scull
Womens Intermediate Octuple
Mens Intermediate Octuple
Girls under 16 Double Scull
Womens Premier Coxless Quad
Womens Senior Coxless Quad
Mens Premier Coxless Quad
Girls under 17 Double Scull
Boys under 17 Coxed Quad
Mens Senior Coxless Quad
Mens Intermediate Coxed Four
Mens Club Eight

Womens Club Eight

Boys under 16 Single Scull
Womens Open Eight

Mens Open Eight

Girls under 18 Eight

Boys under 18 Eight



